1.800.MAGLOCK       SECURITRON.COM      90 © 2014 Securitron Magnalock Corp
BATTERY BACKUP
PRODUCT FEATURES
• 1, 4 or 8 outputs protected with
polyswitch (PTC) 2A circuit breakers
• LEDs provide an easy-to-read
voltage indicator for output zone
status (voltage, no voltage)

BPS-12-9, BPS-24-6: 28lbs [12.70kg]
BPS-12-15, BPS-24-10: 33lbs [14.97kg]
BPS
Boxed Power Supply
12VDC or 24VDC Linear Output for
High Performance
The BPS series single voltage power supplies deliver
linear technology recommended by most manufacturers
of sensitive electronic access control and security
components. Safe for use with readers, electric strikes, and
maglocks, these units interface to fi re alarm systems and
provide battery backup. The BPS power supplies provide
12VDC or 24VDC output with a variety of amp sizes that
support small or large power needs.
 MODELS PART #  |   Description
BPS-12-1 Power Supply - 12VDC, 1 AMP
BPS-12-3 Power Supply - 12VDC, 3 AMP
BPS-12-45 Power Supply - 12VDC, 4.5 AMP
BPS-12-6 Power Supply - 12VDC, 6 AMP
BPS-12-9 Power Supply - 12VDC, 9 AMP
BPS-12-15 Power Supply - 12VDC, 15 AMP
BPS-24-1 Power Supply - 24VDC, 1 AMP
BPS-24-2 Power Supply - 24VDC, 2 AMP
BPS-24-3 Power Supply - 24VDC, 3 AMP
BPS-24-4 Power Supply - 24VDC, 4 AMP
BPS-24-6 Power Supply - 24VDC, 6 AMP
BPS-24-10 Power Supply - 24VDC, 10 AMP
12VDC Capacity 24VDC Capacity Cabinet Size Outputs
BPS-12-1 1 Amp BPS-24-1 1 Amp 12" x 9" x 4" 1
BPS-12-3 3 Amp BPS-24-2 2 Amp 14" x 14" x 4" 4
BPS-12-45 4.5 Amp BPS-24-3 3 Amp 14" x 14" x 4" 4